LS4,
VAT
3!’?.?"

TRk

THENOENT AilHiST“DiM)SO IATIOI 0

EOTEAEY WESY RODEO ASOCEATICN
CPEX RCEES

Grants Wild West Days

4 Rodeo

CKLES

AWARDEDJN

EACH EVENT

*
-

Events

-Bareback Riding

-Saddle Bronc Riding

-Bull Riding
-Open Barrel Racing
(4-D Format)

-Junior Barrel Racing
-Pee Wee Barrel Racing

-Mutton Busting
-Novice Bulls

-Junior Saddle Broncs

-Junior Bareback
-Steer Riding
-Team Roping

Stock fee $25.00 per head — Speed events 20 %
Administration Fees $10.00 per contestant.

Entry Fees

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$55.00

$45.00
$25.00
$20.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$45.00

Added money

$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00

$200.00
$100.00

$40 .00 (a man, enter 4x)
*Junior Rough Stock is 17 and under as of January 1st, 2018

ENTRY INFORMATION

Call in Entries
(505)290-1300 (Candi)

June 28" & 29t
9:00am- 9:00 pm

July 2" & 3"
9:00am- 9:00 pm

Walk up entries July 6%
6:00pm —7:00 pm
On stock available basis.
Enter early.

All Fees must be paid by
7:00 PM CASH ONLY

Books close at 7:00 pm
Rodeo at 8:00 pm

O <[y

CROSSROADS

*\

— . CANSREASIRNRY

RANCH & RODE®
TR I?N
e i S

ma‘nmunmmm

THE MOUNTAIN wegy

.1




