

<u>Events</u>	Entry Fees	Added money
-Bareback Riding	\$80.00	\$250.00
-Saddle Bronc Riding	\$80.00	\$500.00
-Bull Riding	\$80.00	\$250.00
-Open Barrel Racing	\$55.00	\$500.00
(4-D Format)		
-Junior Barrel Racing	\$45.00	
-Pee Wee Barrel Racing	g \$25.00	
-Mutton Busting	\$20.00	
-Novice Bulls	\$65.00	
-Junior Saddle Broncs	\$65.00	\$200.00
-Junior Bareback	\$65.00	\$100.00
-Steer Riding	\$45.00	
-Team Roping	\$40 .00 (a man, enter 4x)	
*Junior Rough Stock is 17	7 and under as of J	anuary 1st, 2018
Stock fee \$25.00 per head – Speed events 20 %		
Administration Fees \$10.00 per contestant.		

ENTRY INFORMATION

Call in Entries

(505)290-1300 (Candi)

June 28th & 29th

9:00am- 9:00 pm

July 2nd & 3rd

9:00am- 9:00 pm

Walk up entries July 6th 6:00pm – 7:00 pm

On stock available basis. Enter early.

All Fees must be paid by 7:00 PM CASH ONLY

Books close at 7:00 pm Rodeo at 8:00 pm





